TRUCK

VEENDAM

Groenewegen Open trailer Alu sidebords Bankiray-Omega

DRO-14-27

O6Lmne XxapaKTepuCcTUKn

BpeHp,
MopkaTteropus
licencePlate

Fop nocTponiku
firstRegistrationDate
LiBeT

CocTosiHue

O6Lee cocToiHMeE

CBoucTBa

CHapskéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

identificationVin

Groenewegen
OTKMAHOW 6opT
OH-35-77

2005
12-10-2005
Cepbin
Ncnonb3osaHo

XopoLuuni

6.520kg
34.480kg
41.000kg
1.386cm
255cm

XL962000050002445



Groenewegen Open trailer Alu sidebords Bankiray-Omega
DRO-14-27

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e Air suspension system
e Disc brakes
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