

## Groenewegen Open trailer Alu sidebords Bankiray-Omega DRO-14-27

### Общие характеристики

<b>Бренд</b>	Groenewegen
<b>Подкатегория</b>	откидной борт
<b>licencePlate</b>	OH-35-ZZ
<b>Год постройки</b>	2005
<b>firstRegistrationDate</b>	12-10-2005
<b>Цвет</b>	Серый
<b>Состояние</b>	Использовано
<b>Общее состояние</b>	Хороший



### Свойства

<b>Снаряжённая масса</b>	6.520kg
<b>payloadWeight</b>	34.480kg
<b>GVW</b>	41.000kg
<b>length</b>	1.386cm
<b>width</b>	255cm
<b>identificationVin</b>	XL962000050002445

# Groenewegen Open trailer Alu sidebords Bankiray-Omega DRO-14-27

## Технические характеристики

numberOfAxles

3

### accessories

- Air suspension system
- Disc brakes